1
Introduction Features
LCD display
High accuracy 18 Bit A-D Conversion
and 15 Bit D-A Conversion
Fastest sampling rate of 200 msec
Universal input
Up to 2 event inputs

2 : SSRD, 5VDC/30mA (33Ω, ¼W �2)
C : SSRD, 14VDC/40mA (OM94-7)
ZEL-L42 Ordering Code
Option 4
6
ZEL-L62 Ordering Code
Power Input
ZEL - L62 -
Output 1
Output 2 / Alarm 1
Alarm 2
Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4
4 : 90 to 250 VAC, 47-63Hz
5 : 20 to 28 VAC, 47-63Hz / 11 to 40 VDC
1 : Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
2 : SSRD, 5VDC/30mA (33Ω, ¼W �2)
C : SSRD, 14VDC/40mA (OM94-7)
0 : None
1 : Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
2 : SSRD, 5VDC/30mA (33Ω, ¼W 2)
C : SSRD, 14VDC/40mA (OM94-7)
0 : None
1 : Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
0 : None
1 : RS-485
0 : None
1 : 2 Event Inputs
0 : None
1 : Terminal Cover
0 : None
1 : Retransmission 4-20mA/0-20mA (CM98-3)
2 : Retransmission 0-10VDC (CM98-5)
3 : Alarm 3 Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
7
ZEL-L22 Ordering Code
Power Input
ZEL - L22 -
Output 1
Output 2 / Alarm 1
Option 1
Option 2
Accessories
Related Products
OM94-7 = 14VDC/40mA SSR Drive Module
OM98-3 = Isolated 4-20mA/0-20mA Retransmission Module for L22
OM98-5 = Isolated 0-10VDC Retransmission Module for L22
CM98-3 = Isolated 4-20mA/0-20mA Retransmission Module for L62 & L42
CM98-5 = Isolated 0-10VDC Retransmission Module for L62 & L42
PA98-1 = USB Programming Adaptor
CC98-1 = Programming Port Cable (1.5m)
ZEL Configuration Software
4 : 90 to 250 VAC, 47-63Hz
5 : 20 to 28 VAC, 47-63Hz / 11 to 40 VDC
1 : Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
2 : SSRD, 5VDC/30mA (33Ω, ¼W �2)
C : SSRD, 14VDC/40mA (OM94-7)
0 : None
1 : Form A Relay (2A, 250V)
2 : SSRD, 5VDC/30mA (33Ω, ¼W 2)
C : SSRD, 14VDC/40mA (OM94-7)
0 : None
1 : RS-485
2 : 1 Event Input (EI1)
0 : None
1 : Retransmission 4-20mA/0-20mA (OM98-3)
2 : Retransmission 0-10V (OM98-5)
3 : Alarm2 (Form A Relay)
4 : 1 Event Input (EI2)
8
Mounting adapter
Unit : mm
Recommend panel thickness is 1 to 5mm.
90.8x90.8
6.30
1
0
9
.9
0
96x96
48.00
90.8x90.8
96x96
6.30
48.00
ZEL-L42 Dimension with Clamps
9
Recommend panel thickness is 1 to 5mm.
48 x 48
Unit : mm
6.50
44.8 x 44.8
6.50
44.8 x 44.8
48 x 48 47.80
47.80
Mounting adapter
ZEL-L62 Dimension with Clamps
10
Unit : mm